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   Dean, Timothy S. Novak, D.B.A., M.S.A., FACHT		Administrative Assistant, Diana Hohman	
   941-405-1516	tnovak@lecom.edu 				941-405-1533 	dhohman@lecom.edu

  Graduate Degree Programs	
   Doctor of Healthcare Administration (DHA) 
    [image: CEO of Central Florida Health Alliance elected regent for American College  of Healthcare Executives - Villages-News.com]							941-405-1556	dhenderson@lecom.edu  
   Program Director: Donald Henderson, DHA			Program Start Date:  July (36 months) 
   DHA@lecom.edu   				 		72 credit hours

  Masters in Health Services Administration (MHSA) 
[image: ]					

941-405-1535	truno@lecom.edu 
								Program Start Date:  June (24 month)											50 credit hours
  Program Director:  Terri Runo, M.H.S.A.
  MHSA@lecom.edu  


  Master of Science in Biomedical Ethics (MSBE) 
  Masters in Public Health (MPH) 
[image: A person smiling at camera
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941-405-1641   bbrown@lecom.edu 		
						Program Start Date:  June (24 months)
                                                                                       MSBE 36 credit hours 
MPH 45 credit hours	
  
Program Director: Bonnie W. Brown, Ph.D., M.Ed.
MSBE@lecom.edu  MPH@lecom.edu

Master of Science in Medical Cannabinoid Therapeutics (MS MCT) 
[image: A person with grey hair and red lipstick

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]						941-405-1558	sfayaz@lecom.edu										Program Start Date:  June (24 months)
MS MCT 45 credit hours



Program Director: Sabrina Fayaz 
MCT@lecom.edu
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